Infectious Disease Courses and Postgraduate Diploma Programme (2024-2026)

Course 2

29-30 March 2025

29 March 2025 (Saturday):

Live broadcasting by Zoom of Pre-recorded video

09:30-10:10

10:10-10:50

10:50-11:00

11:00-11:40

11:40-12:20

12:20-13:20

13:20-14:00

14:00-14:40

14:40-14:50

14:50-15:30

15:30-16:10

16:10-17:00

17:00-17:10

Approaching the febrile neurosurgical patient

Current management of catheter-related infections

Tea break

Diagnosis and management of spinal infections

Infective complications of monoclonal antibody therapeutics

Lunch break

Rapid diagnostics for anti-tuberculous drug resistance

Clinical relevance of “diphtheroid” bacilli

Tea break

Drug therapeutics in difficult situations: renal impairment,
burn, pregnancy, and obesity

Pet-related infections

Tea break

Online MCQs to be taken by
(1) PDiplID students
(2) participants who wish to apply CME

JFW Chan

VCC Cheng

Jason Cheung

PL Ho

DLL Hung

SCY Wong

PCY Woo

Alan Wu



Infectious Disease Courses and Postgraduate Diploma Programme (2022-2024)

Course 2

29-30 March 2025

30 March 2025 (Sunday)

Venue: Lecture Theatre 1, G/F, William M.W. Mong Block, Faculty of Medicine Building, 21

Sassoon Road, Pokfulam, Hong Kong.

09:00-09:30

09:30-10:30

10:30-11:10

11:10-11:20

11:20-12:00

12:00-12:40

12:40-13:40

13:40-14:20

14:20-15:00

15:00-15:10

15:10-15:50

15:50-16:30

16:30-16:40

16:40-17:00

Registration

Ato Z in microbiology: Gram-positive bacteria

Intracranial abscesses and neurological infections

Tea break

Mycotic aneurysm and infected vascular prostheses

Molecular diagnostic tests: what they can and cannot do?

Lunch break

Infectious disease emergencies

Recurrent cellulitis and lymphoedema

Tea break

Antimicrobial-related renal, hepatic, and neurological adverse
reactions

Emerging sexually transmitted pathogens

Tea break

Quiz to be taken by
(1) PDiplD students
(2) Certificate Course students
(3) participants who wish to apply CME

KY Yuen

YW Fan

CW Ting

KKW To

Anthony Tam

X Li

KHY Chiu

S Sridhar



